
 
 

�     Complete Front Blower Kit (2.0 liter)  
 (MINUS BLOWER UNIT AND FRONT PLATE)  
 (354-090) ($749) 
�     Complete Front Blower Kit (2.2 liter)  
  (MINUS BLOWER UNIT AND FRONT PLATE) 
 (354-090A) ($749) 

⃞ Supercharger (NOVI 1000, DISCONTINUED) 354-100 
⃞ ID# _________________ 
⃞ Key   354-100-2 ($5) 
⃞ Retainer Cap  354-100-3 ($19) 
⃞ Retainer Bolt  800-8018 ($2.99) 

⃞ (1) –3 Oil Sprayer  354-109 ($49) 
⃞ Plastic Cap (-3)  814-013 ($1.99) 
⃞ (1) –8 to 3/8” fitting  813-004 ($6.99) 
⃞ Plastic Cap (-8)  814-014 ($3.99) 
⃞ Front Plate (DISCONTINUED)   354-101 
⃞ (8) Isolator Bushings       354-130 ($25 each) 
⃞ (1) Isolator Bushing  354-131 ($25) 
⃞ (2) 10x50mm bolts  800-4019 ($2.99 each) 
⃞ (1) 10x70mm bolt  800-4021 ($2.99) 
⃞ (1) 10x160mm bolt  800-4020 ($3.99) 
⃞ (4) Zip-tie (4”)   806-115 ($.50 each) 
⃞ (1) 10mm washer  804-0030 ($.50) 
⃞ (4) 3/8” studs   801-1101 ($11.99 each) 
⃞ (4) 3/8” washers  804-0141 ($.50 each) 
⃞ (4) 3/8” nuts   803-2225 ($.99 each) 
⃞ (2) ¼-20 FHCS   802-7013 ($1.99 each) 
⃞ (1) 3/8-NC FHCS  802-9002 ($1.99 each) 
⃞ Blower Pulley (Choose One) 

⃞ (2.0 liter)  354-121 ($129) 
⃞ (2.2 liter)  354-156 ($129) 

⃞ ¼” spacer washer  354-124 ($14.99) 
⃞ Tensioner plate  354-103 ($89) 
⃞ Tensioner pulley  352-070 ($49) 
⃞ (2) Spacers   352-019 ($14.99 each) 
⃞ 10x45mm Bolt   800-4007 ($2.99) 
⃞ 10x30mm bolt   800-4003 ($4.99) 
⃞ Front Plate Stand Off  354-114 ($79) 
 
    

�     S2K Parts Kit (2.0 liter)              (354-091) ($699 + $400 core) 
�     S2K Parts Kit (2.2 liter)              (354-091A) ($699 + $400 core) 

⃞ Modified Crank Pulley (+$400 core) 900-230M ($149) 
⃞ Blower Drive Pulley   354-122 ($149) 
⃞ Blower Drive Belt (Choose One) 

⃞ (2.0 liter)  350-045 ($49) 
⃞ (2.2 liter)  350-049 ($49) 

⃞ Alternator Mounting Extension  354-104 ($79)   
⃞ VTEC Mounting Block  354-102 ($169) 

⃞ w/ -3 Fitting  813-006 ($19) 
⃞ E.S.M. Unit w/ Instructions   

⃞ ‘00-’03  340-050 ($149) 
⃞ ‘04-’05  340-045 ($149) 

 
�     Inlet Kit - Aftercooled Vehicle               (354-092A) ($279) 

⃞ Inlet Tube (black)  300-050 ($59) 
⃞ By-pass Valve   354-119 ($129) 
⃞ (2) 3.5” Hump Hose  811-036 ($13.99 each) 
⃞ (3) Hose Clamp #48  812-022 ($5.99 each) 
⃞ (1) Hose clamp #52   812-023 ($5.99 each) 
⃞ 3x2” Silicone Hose  811-009 ($13.99) 
⃞ 2 7/8x2 3/8” OAL Hose  811-013 ($13.99) 
⃞ (4) Hose Clamps  #48   812-022 ($5.99 each) 
 
 

�     S2K Fuel Pressure Regulator (Large Piston) (360-020-3) ($280) 
�     S2K Fuel Pressure Regulator (Small Piston) (360-020-3A) ($280) 

(Refer to Separate Drawing for Parts) 

 
 

 
 
�     Fuel Pump    (360-010) ($135) 
 
�     Air Box Kit    (320-030-1) ($299) 
 
�     S2K Hose kit (BOM incld next two divisions)  (354-094) ($349) 

⃞ Hose kit      

⃞ -3 Blower Oil Feed Line  12” 816-010 ($49) 

⃞ -6 Rail to FPR Fuel Line 30”   (816-012) ($89) 
⃞ (2) Push-on Hose End, Strt –6    
814-321 ($14.99 each) 
⃞ Push-on Hose –6 Blk (30”)         
814-323-30” ($2/inch.) 

 
 

⃞ -8 Blower Oil Return Line 15” 816-011 ($129) 
⃞ 5/16” Water By-pass Hose 12” 811-001-12” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 1” Blower By-pass Hose   811-021 ($29) 
⃞ ½” Crankcase Vent Hose 40” 811-020-40” ($.50/inch) 
 

⃞ Vacuum Hoses & Barbed Y Connector Assembly  

⃞ 5” Tank to A.C.S Valve  811-002-5” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 26” A.C.S Valve to ACV  811-002-26” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 35” FPR to Intake Manifold 811-002-35” ($.50/inch) 

⃞ Barbed Y connector assembled (816-005) ($25) 
⃞ 2” Vacuum Hose 811-002-2” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 17” Vacuum Hose 811-002-17” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 22” Vacuum Hose 811-002-22” ($.50/inch) 
⃞ 1/8” Vacuum Y Connector 354-117 ($5.99) 
 

  
�     Small Parts/Hardware    (354-096) ($299) 

⃞ (1) 5x28mm bolt  A.C.S.   800-1001 ($.99) 
⃞ A.C.S Valve Spacer  354-113 ($9.99)  
⃞ (6) 10-32 x 1 ¼” SHCS   802-6130 ($1.99 each) 
⃞ (6) 10-32 Washer S.S.  804-0110 ($.99 each) 
⃞ (3) 6x70mm Flange Bolt   800-2009 ($2.99 each) 
⃞ (3) 8 x 35mm VTEC block 800-3014 ($2.99 each) 
⃞ (1) 10 x41mm Washer Bolt 800-4006 ($5.99) 
⃞ (1) 10x55mm Flange Bolt  800-4008 ($5.99) 
⃞ VTEC Gasket   900-318 ($19) 
⃞ -8 to 14m Fitting   814-005 ($49) 
⃞ 14mm crush washer   805-012 ($1.99) 
⃞ -4 Push-on hose end  814-308 ($12.99) 
⃞ Fuel Rail Adapter  354-110 ($59) 
⃞ -6 to Banjo Fitting   814-301 ($29) 
⃞ Banjo Bolt    814-001 ($4.99) 
⃞ (2) Crush washers  805-009 ($1.99 each) 
⃞ (2) Spring clamps   812-001 ($2.99 each) 
⃞ (3) 1¼” hose clamps(#12)  812-011 ($3.99 each) 
⃞ (4) Denso IK 24 Spark Plugs 806-042 ($16 each) 
⃞ CARB Sticker    730-116 
⃞ Warranty card   099-Warranty 
⃞ Installation & Maintenance Instructions INS-072 
⃞ (2) CTE Decal (Small)  730-109 ($2 each) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Honda S2000  
Supercharger Checklist  (NOVI 1000 Blower Unit) 

 
  Customer / PO# :_____________________________________ 
  Date / Assy. by:____________________Aftercooled_______ 


